
 

Newsletter  05                  Friday  01 Oct 2021 

School Term and  
Holiday Dates  
2020 – 2021 

 

Autumn Term 1 2021 

Wed 1st September 2021—Fri 15th October 

Half Term 

Mon 18th October—Fri 29th October 

Autumn Term 2 2021 

Mon 1st November—Fri 17th December 

Christmas Break 

Mon 20th December—Mon 3rd January 

2022 

Spring Term 1 2022 

Tues 4th January —Fri 11th February 

2022 

Half Term 

Mon 14th February—Fri 18th February 

2022 

Spring Term 2 2022 

Mon 21st February —Fri 1st April 2022 

Easter Break 

Mon 4th April—Mon 18th April 2022 

Summer Term 1 2022 

Tues 19th April—Fri 27th May 2022 

Half Term 

Mon 30th May—Fri 3rd June 2022 

Summer Term 2 2022 

Mon 6th June—Fri 22nd July 2022 

School Closes at 1.30 pm 

 
 

 

  
Thursday  

14th October 2021 
 

5—7pm 
 

In the School Hall 
Via Lingham Street 

Our International  Evenings  are 
real ly  special !    

 

At St Andrew’s we like to celebrate our rich and diverse 
community through our popular International Evenng.   This 
vibrant event, which is held in the school hall is  an ideal 
chance for families from different backgrounds, to come 
together and enjoy a food and entertainment from all around 
the world.   

Families are asked to bring a dish of food from their home 
culture and will  receive in return a ticket to the international 
buffet!    

So please come dressed in your national costume to this  
heart-warming event for food, fun, music, dancing and 
much, much more.  

If you know of anyone who would like to perform at the 
event (sorry, we can’t pay them) , please let us know.  

All families are welcome. 



 

Week Commencing Monday 11th October 

8.00—8.45 am 

Year R (Diamond) - Tuesday 12th October   

Y1 (Heroes) -  Tuesday 12th October 

Y2 (Stardust) - Wednesday 13th October 

Y3 (Aladdin) - Wednesday 13th October 

Y4 (Mars) - Thursdasy 14th October 

Y5 (Cosmic) - Thursday 14th October 

Y6 (Golden) - Friday 15th October 

All parents and carers are invited to attend 
this much loved event. 

The COVID virus has not gone away. 
So if your child is suffering from a 
high temperature and cough, please 
get them tested. 
  
Do not send your child to school if 
they are experiencing obvious signs 
of illness. 

    
 
 
Please remember to 
complete the online   
Flu Immunisation form 
even if you do not 
wish your child to be       
vaccinated. 

Diamond Class (YR)  
Phonics Meeting 

 
Friday 8th October 2021 

9.00 am 

For a full brochure, please follow the link below 
https://beta.lambeth.gov.uk/sites/default/files/2021-09/black-history-month-brochure-2021.pdf 

H a l f  Te r m  B r e a k  

M o n  1 8 t h  O c t o b e r — F r i  2 9 t h  O c t o b e r  


